B A R R  F E N C I N G
Overview
BARR is a new design sensation providing the
much sought after ‘floating battens’ look.
Panels & gates are welded and are made from
50x25mm aluminium extrusion with a sturdy
25x25mm extrusion utilised for top/bottom rails.
BARR’s unique style is achieved via the 25x25mm

M10 Timber fixing kit
4 PACK – SS316
Order Code: S-110LAG-4PK
• �M10 x 110mm timber lag screws
x4 with nuts and washers
• Pack of 4
• Use for base plate fixing
M10 Concrete fixing kit
4 PACK – SS316
Order Code: S-120ROD-4PK
• �M10 x 120mm concrete threaded rods
x4 with nuts and washers
• Pack of 4
• Use for base plate fixing
M10 dome nut
PACK OF 4 – SS316
Order Code: S-M10DN-4PK
• �4 x dome nuts & split washers
• Suits M10 thread
Tip: if M10 fixing kit used, discard standard nuts from
kit and replace with dome nuts
B A R R  F E N C I N G  P O S T S
Images & drawings are not to scale
Mid face mount post
1500mm H
Satin Black or Pearl White finish
Order Code: AR-1500-FMID-B (Black)
AR-1500-FMID-W (White)
• 1500mm long face mount MID post
• �Heavy duty 50x50mm aluminium profile:
4mm wall post thickness
• �150x150mm welded on plate: 10mm thick
• �4 x 13mm diameter fixing holes
• �Easily cut down height of post to required length
• ���Aluminium top plate included with post
(top plates available separately if required
(order code: XP-TP-B (black); XP-TP-W (white))
Face mount – 1 left & 1 right
1500mm H
Satin Black or Pearl White finish
Order Code: AR-1500-FMLR-B-2PK (Black)
AR-1500-FMLR-W-2PK (White)
• �1500mm long face mount END posts –
LEFT & RIGHT
• �Heavy duty 50x50mm aluminium profile:
4mm wall post thickness

Available 1mm
or 3mm thick
For fencing accessories/hinges/latches refer pages 64-87
O R D E R  C O D E S
A S S E M B L Y  O V E R V I E W  O F  B A R R  S Y S T E M
Images & drawings are not to scale
BLACK WHITE
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION OF PANELS & POSTS WITH MATCHING 50x25MM PROFILES
GatePanelPanelBase plated
post
Inground post
Slimline
'C' brackets
FFLFFL
Order Code Description Colours
BR-PANEL-1733-1000-B/W BARR 50 x 25 Panel – 1000mm H x 1733mm W
BR-PANEL-2205-1200-B/W BARR 50 x 25 Panel – 1200mm H x 2205mm W
BR-PANEL-1969-1800-B/W BARR 50 x 25 Panel – 1800mm H x 1969mm W
BR-GATE-0975-1200-B/W BARR 50 x 25 Gate – 1200mm H x 975mm W
BR-GATE-0975-1800-B/W BARR 50 x 25 Gate – 1800mm H x 975mm W
BR-1280-BP-B/W Post with welded base plate – 1280mm long
BR-1800-B/W Post – 1800mm long
BR-2500-B/W Post – 2500mm long
BR-DR-B/W Dress ring
BR-TCA-B/W BARR Aluminium Top Cap
BR-BR25-B/W-4PK BARR 'C' Bracket Kit
BR-BR60-B/W-4PK BARR Extended 'C' Bracket Kit
BR-BRCAP-B/W-4PK Bracket cap – 4 pack
BR-1000-GC-2PK-B/W BARR Gate Converter – 1000mm high
BR-1200-GC-2PK-B/W BARR Gate Converter – 1200mm high
BR-1800-GC-2PK-B/W BARR Gate Converter – 1800mm high
BR-DC-2P-B/W BARR 2 Part Domical Cover